Grade

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Minimum Midpoint Maximum

45,120

47,376

49,745

52,232

54,843

57,586

60,465

63,488

66,662

69,996

73,495

77,170

81,029

57,528

60,404

63,424

66,595

69,925

73,422

77,093

80,947

84,995

89,244

93,707

98,392

103,311

SHERIFF

LEE COUNTY CLASSIFICATION AND PAY PLAN

69,936

73,432

77,104

80,959

85,007

89,258

93,720

98,406

103,327

108,493

113,918

119,614

125,594

Effective July 1, 2023

Classification

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff - Animal Control
Deputy Sheriff - CRO

Deputy Sheriff - SRO

Deputy Sheriff Sergeant - Civil

Animal Control Sgt

Deputy Sheriff Sergeant - Detective
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant - Narcotics
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant - Patrol
Deputy Sheriff Sergeant - SRO

Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - Civil Process

Deputy Sheriff Captain - Civil Process

Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - Community Relations
Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - Detective

Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - Narcotics

Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - Patrol

Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - SRO

Captain Field Operations/Training Coordinator
Captain Professional Standards

Deputy Sheriff Captain - Narcotics

Deputy Sheriff Captain Detective



Grade

114

115

116

117

SHERIFF
LEE COUNTY CLASSIFICATION AND PAY PLAN
Effective July 1, 2023

Minimum Midpoint Maximum Classification

85,080 108,477 131,874 Deputy Sheriff Major - Field Operations

89,334 113,901 138,468

93,801 119,596 145,391

98,491 125,576 152,661 Chief Deputy Sheriff
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