SHERIFF LEE COUNTY CLASSIFICATION AND PAY PLAN Effective July 1, 2023

Grade	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Classification
101	45,120	57,528	69,936	
102	47,376	60,404	73,432	
103	49,745	63,424	77,104	
104	52,232	66,595	80,959	Deputy Sheriff Deputy Sheriff - Animal Control Deputy Sheriff - CRO Deputy Sheriff - SRO
105	54,843	69,925	85,007	
106	57,586	73,422	89,258	
107	60,465	77,093	93,720	
108	63,488	80,947	98,406	Deputy Sheriff Sergeant - Civil
109	66,662	84,995	103,327	Animal Control Sgt Deputy Sheriff Sergeant - Detective Deputy Sheriff Sergeant - Narcotics Deputy Sheriff Sergeant - Patrol Deputy Sheriff Sergeant - SRO
110	69,996	89,244	108,493	Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - Civil Process
111	73,495	93,707	113,918	Deputy Sheriff Captain - Civil Process Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - Community Relations Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - Detective Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - Narcotics Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - Patrol Deputy Sheriff Lieutenant - SRO
112	77,170	98,392	119,614	
113	81,029	103,311	125,594	Captain Field Operations/Training Coordinator Captain Professional Standards Deputy Sheriff Captain - Narcotics Deputy Sheriff Captain Detective

SHERIFF LEE COUNTY CLASSIFICATION AND PAY PLAN Effective July 1, 2023

Grade	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Classification
114	85,080	108,477	131,874	Deputy Sheriff Major - Field Operations
115	89,334	113,901	138,468	
116	93,801	119,596	145,391	
117	98,491	125,576	152,661	Chief Deputy Sheriff